Bellekler

Uriin

16GB DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/16TR
KINGSTON RGB2X8

Patriot Viper Steel RGB 16GB (1x16GB) DDR4

v 3200MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek)

(PVSR416G320C8)

E Team T-Force TUF RGB Gaming Alliance 16GB
m 2x8GB 3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF9D416G3200HC16CDCO1)

Team T-Force TUF Yellow Delta RGB 16GB
| N 1x16GB 3200Mhz DDR4 Gaming Ram CL16
(TFID416G3200HC16FO1)

Team T-Force TUF RGB Gaming Alliance 16GB
2x8GB 3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF9D416G3200HC16FDCO1)

Marka

Kingston

Patriot

Team

Team

Team

Stok

10+

Fiyat

72,45 USD

50,40 USD

50,40 USD

50,40 USD

51,45 USD



